
St Anne’s Primary School, Denton 

Extra Curricular Activities 

SPRING 1 2020 

St Anne’s aims to provide pupils with a wide range of opportunities and experiences both within the curriculum 
and also before and after school.  Below are details of the clubs which will be taking place during the first Spring 
half-term. 

 Complete and return the ‘Clubs Booking Form’ overleaf by Monday 16th December AM 

 Check that the club you are choosing is for your child’s year group/key stage 

 Please ensure your child attends for the full half term – LENGTH OF CLUBS WILL VARY 

 Please ensure your child is collected on time after each session 
 

The form will be returned to you confirming if your child has a place 

 

Music Club Year 4 
Monday 

 
Year 4 are invited to attend extra music tuition, which is 
led by Tameside Music Service.  This takes place in Year 

4 classroom between 3.15pm – 4.00pm.   
The club will run for 5 weeks from Monday 13 Jan to 

Monday 10 Feb. 
 

Football Years 5 & 6 
Tuesday 

 
This club is for Years 5 & 6 and takes place between 

3.15pm – 4.15pm with Oldham Athletic Club.   
The club will run for 6 weeks from Tuesday 7 Jan to 

Tuesday 11 February.   

  Multiskills Years 1 & 2 
Wednesday 

 
This club is for Years 1 & 2 and takes place between 

3.15pm – 4.15pm with Mr Regan.   
The club will run for 6 weeks from Wednesday 8 Jan to 

Wednesday 12 February. 

Basketball Years 3 & 4 
Thursday 

 
This club is for Years 3 & 4 and takes place between 

3.15pm – 4.15pm with Mr Regan.   
The club will run for 6 weeks from Thursday 9 Jan to 

Thursday 13 February.    
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St Anne’s Primary School, Denton 

Extra Curricular Activities 

SPRING 1 2020 

Name of Child 
 

 

Class 
 

 

            
 
             (Please tick choice/s below) 

Monday 3.15pm – 4.00pm 
Monday 13th Jan to Monday 10th February 
 

Music Club Year 4 
5 week block 

Limited spaces available 

Tuesday 3.15pm – 4.15pm 
Tuesday 7th Jan to Tuesday 11th February  
 

Football Years 5 & 6 
6 week block 

Limited spaces available 

Wednesday 3.15pm – 4.15pm 
Wednesday 8th Jan to Weds 12th February 
 

Multiskills Years 1 & 2 
6 week block 

Limited spaces available 

Thursday 3.15pm – 4.15pm 
Thursday 9th Jan to Thurs 13th February 
 

Basketball Years 3 & 4 
6 week block 

Limited spaces available 

 

I confirm that I wish my child to attend the above club(s) 

 My child will walk home alone (Y5 & Y6 ONLY) [    ] 

 

 My child will be collected  [    ]  

 

 My child will be collected by  [    ] 

Stepping Stones After School Club  
 

Signed  ……………………………………………………….. Date  …………………………………….. 

PLEASE RETURN NO LATER THAN MONDAY 16 DECEMBER 2019 (AM) 


